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2024/04/23 08:10:54

Price
3.52 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

[ =] 0.00% (0.00)

AU000000BWP3
BWP

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Financial
Stock
1,493 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

3.51 AUD (14,242)
3.52 AUD (82,112)
3.56 AUD

3.58 AUD

3.50 AUD

3.52 AUD
3.528487 AUD
10,282,295
36,280,429.46
7,022

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/23
2024/04/22
2024/04/19
2024/04/18
2024/04/17

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000BWP3&ID_NOTATION=28042
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=90ecff086f6047ae5c8ebb0f806c61af23b59dc34a338ecdfa27ec98c8ff99a7&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=62ef942efc760fd37&time=1713984900&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383902
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=75aeeed5589a980736966c6e88a174574a802ef29136abfc748636b839c15ff9&idfile=60219&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60219%2F2024-04-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1d52ba11bb5318317&time=1713984900&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b46d431dc7faaebfb8eed92d7b095ed61edb5114e2edd97c872444b9f0220922&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=aae369b6a6c9885d7&time=1713984900&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=607755ee749dc4e35a58065a703c2718f9f953c35c17c7fbf100c32db550b49b&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8ded9ca91da40006b&time=1713984900&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a5ab4cecbe40a37b518f87ef905178241af2555bb177ddcd39d2fe787a13614&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=476a0eaf60d5d2ed8&time=1713984900&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/23 08:10:54

Price
3.52 AUD
Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN AU000000BWP3
Symbol BWP
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 1,493 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.51 AUD (14,242)
Ask (Ask size) 3.52 AUD (82,112)
Open 3.56 AUD
High 3.58 AUD
Low 3.50 AUD
Close (prev. day) 3.52 AUD
VWAP 3.528487 AUD
Volume (pcs) 10,282,295
Trading volume 36,280,429.46
Number of trades 7,022
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +2.03% -8.57% -14.15%
Perf (abs.) +0.07 -0.33 -0.58
Beta 1.06 0.94 0.69
Volatility 21.53 19.49 17.99
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Issues

Australian Securities
Exchange

Date

2024/
04/22

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

Time Price

(mio.)
22:02 2.128 EUR 0.00
08:01 2.1115EUR 0.00
0.00

08:10 3.52AUD  36.28

Trading volume

3.46 AUD (4,099,157
3.51 AUD (1,648,945
3.50 AUD (1,178,689
3.55 AUD (948,044
3.64 AUD (2024/03/27
3.32 AUD (2024/02/06
3.92 AUD (2023/05/08
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
3.24 AUD (2023/10/30)

Number of
trades

1

7,022
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28042
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31629379
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225850
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355813036
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355813036

BWP TRUST NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ZUNNINGS '

WAREHOUSE PROPERTY TRUST

Contact Details
BUNNINGS WHSE

Level 11, Wesfarmers House 40 The
Esplanade - 6000 Perth, WA

Telefon: +61 8 -9327 4417
Fax: +61 8 9327 4344
E-mail: investorrelations@bwptrust.com.au
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mailto:investorrelations@bwptrust.com.au
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